
"We are highly impressed with Salford & Co.'s
proactive approach to solving our issues. They
provide innovative and sustainable solutions for
our farming."

"With the help of Salford & Co., my harvest yields
have significantly increased. They provide expert
consultation and commit to supporting us in the
long term."

Friday, August 1 
5:00 pm Potluck Picnic and Live Shabbat Worship with
Rabbi Haigh at Silver Lake — campsites available

Saturday, August 2 
9:00 am Tot and Family Shabbat at Silver Lake

Monday, August 4
1:30 pm Honorable Menschen Men’s Group

Tuesday, August 5
1:30 pm Heart-to-Heart Women’s Group

Wednesday, August 6 
4:00 pm Women’s Book Group

Friday, August 15 
7:00 pm Live Shabbat Worship with Rabbi Haigh. Please
bring something to share for the Oneg Shabbat.

Saturday,  August 16 
10:30 am Live Shabbat Morning Worship and Judah Hare
Bar Mitzvah with Rabbi Haigh

Sunday, August 17 
4:00 pm Annual Meeting followed by Annual Barbecue

Sunday, August 24 
10:00 am Pop up Shir Chadash

Wednesdays
8:30 am Virtual Minyan

Thursdays 
10:00 am Parsha HaShavuah
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Saturday, July 5
10:30 am Live Shabbat Morning Worship and Josie
Flaster Bat Mitzvah with Rabbi Haigh. 

Monday, July 7
1:30 pm Heart-to-Heart Women’s Group

Wednesday, July 9
1:30 pm Honorable Menschen Men’s Group

Friday, July 18 
5:30 pm Welcome Home Summer Residents Cocktail
Party at Temple

Friday, July 18 
7:00 pm Founders Shabbat
honoring those who founded Shir Shalom.
Special musical guest Cantor Melanie
Cooperman. Please bring something
to share for the Oneg Shabbat.

Saturday, July 19 
10:30 am Live Shabbat Morning Worship with Rabbi Haigh
and Cantor Cooperman. Jewish Yoga at Shabbat morning
worship with Cantor Melanie Cooperman. 

Saturday, July 19 
5:00 pm Shir Shalom Fundraiser at VINS

Sunday, July 20 
10:00 am Jews and Canoes starting at
Sumner Falls Portage Access (Windsor, VT).
Ends at Path of Life Garden. Takes 2-3 hours.
Lunch following at Harpoon Brewery.

Friday, June 20 
7:00 pm Live Shabbat Worship with Rabbi Haigh. Please
bring something to share for the Oneg Shabbat.

Saturday, June 21 
10:30 am Live Shabbat Morning Worship with Rabbi
Haigh at Sculpturefest

Sunday, June 22 
10:00 am Pop up Shir Chadash

Friday, June 27
7:00 pm Pot Luck Shabbat Dinner
hosted by Sarah Goldfine at her home in Woodstock. Space is
limited. RSVP to sarah.e.goldfine@gmail.com

Friday, July 4 
7:00 pm Live Shabbat Worship with Rabbi Haigh.
Please bring something to share for the Oneg Shabbat.

June, 2025June, 2025

July, 2025

Cantor
Melanie Cooperman

July, 2025 (continued)

http://gmail.com/

